www.saia-burgess.comsaia-burgess Switches 292 | 293
P2
Panel Mounted
Keylock
  P2
 Panel cut-out (mm)  19.1
 Characteristics �■�up to 12 contact pairs
■�2 security options with key actuation

  Operating Characteristics
  Switching function Reference Actuator  Key trapping Diagram
    Type Code
  2 pole change-over,  P23FBA206 Key 001 No
  spring return P23FMA206 Key Production run key coding No
  2 pole change-over,  P23FBA209 Key 001 No
  separate circuits P23FMA209 Key Production run key coding No
  2 pole change-over,  P23FBC209 Key 001 Yes
  separate circuits P23DMC209 Key - increased security Production run key coding Yes
86 75
43214
8
21 3
765
86 75
43214
8
21 3
765
86 75
43214
8
21 3
765
 Basic type P2
 Actuators 3F Key - general duty
 Keycode B 001 key
  M Production run key coding
 Key trapping A Key removable in all positions
  C Key trapped horizontally, right
 Number of poles 2 2 poles
 Switching function 06 Change-over with spring return
  09 Change-over with separate circuits
Type coding key for standard products
 Example: P2 3F B A 2 06